From: Kamal Kikani [mailto:kamal.kikani@goair.in]

Sent: Thursday, January 25, 2018 10:02 PM

To: Shivanand Naik <shivanand@goair.in>

Cc: Ajay Agarwal <aj@aviaxpert.net>; Sushil Raina <sushil@aviaxpert.net>; Dinesh
Gupta <dinesh.gupta@goair.in>; Sumit Goair <sumit@goair.in>; Hemant Kumar
Jha <hemant.jha@goair.in>; Satvir Rathi <Satvir.Rathi@goair.in>; Manish Sharma
<manish.sharma@goair.in>; Ranjeev Radhakrishnan
<ranjeev.radhakrishnan@goair.in>; Harish Kumar <harish.kumar@goair.in>; Amit
Malhotra <amit.m@goair.in>; Dhanraj Sharma <dhanraj.s@goair.in>; Deepak
Tyagi <Deepak.Tyagi@goair.in>; Sangram <sangram.nalawade@goair.in>; Delhi
Ramp <delramp@goair.in>

Subject: Safety Champion - Sultan Singh

Dear Shiva,

This is wonderful news. Hearty congratulations to Sultan Singh. Please encourage
him to stay sharply observant, as he is. His action is a big step towards a safer
airport operating environment.

Best wishes,

Kamal Kikani
Vice President - Airports
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